
As per kvs RO letter no F.25331/2024-25/kvs 
(RO)/kol/accad/18693-18756, it is hereby informed that there 

is 12 vacancies in class ll for wards of serving employee of 

CAT-I AND CAT-II Only. 

below. 

The admission schedule for admnission in class lll is given 

S.No. 
1. 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

BERHAMPORE 

2 

ADMISSION NOTICE (Class-III) 

3. 

4. 

Contents 

Registration for class Ill (only for 
serving employee of 
CAT-I AND CAT-I). 

Declaration of List 

Admission 

Last date of Admission 

schedule 

15.08.2024. 

05.08.2024 to 

12.08.2024 

14.08.2024 

15.08.2024 to 
20.08.2024 

31.08.2024 

Note: 1. The vacancies may be increase or decrease as on 

BY ORDER 

PRINCIPAL 
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