PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BERHAMPORE

ADMISSION NOTICE (Class-III)

As per kvs RO letter no F.25331/2024-25/kvs (RO)/kol/accad/18693-18756, it is hereby informed that there is 12 vacancies in class III for wards of serving employee of

CAT-I AND CAT-II Only.

The admission schedule for admission in class III is given below.

S.No.	contents	schedule
1.	Registration for class III (only for serving employee of CAT-I AND CAT-II).	05.08.2024 to 12.08.2024
2	Declaration of List	14.08.2024
3.	Admission	15.08.2024 to 20.08.2024
4.	Last date of Admission	31.08.2024

Note: 1. The vacancies may be increase or decrease as on 15.08.2024.

BY ORDER PRINCIPAL